
Grants Development and Contract Management Division Phone Directory

Name Tittle Phone # Fax # Email Mobile #

Jordan, Judi Fiscal Administrative Manager II 860-550-6545 860-560-7084 Judi.Jordan@ct.gov 860-503-0348

Heath, Brenda Secretary II 860-560-5014 860-560-7084 Brenda.Heath@ct.gov

Name Tittle Phone # Fax # Email

Albert, Stacie Associate Administrative Fiscal Officer 860-550-6543 860-560-7084 Stacie.Albert@ct.gov
Bonewitz, Barbara Fiscal Administrative Officer 860-550-6621 860-560-7084 Barbara.Bonewitz@ct.gov

Carrillo, Amy Processing Technician 860-723-7238 860-560-7084 Amy.Carrillo@ct.gov

Kastenhuber, Maria Fiscal Administrative Supervisor 860-550-6548 860-560-7084 Maria.Kastenhuber@ct.gov

Pagano, Michael Fiscal Administrative Officer 860-550-6681 860-560-7084 Michael.Pagano@ct.gov

Quadri, David Fiscal Administrative Officer 860-550-6540 860-560-7084 David.Quadri@ct.gov

Yamraj, Sunil Fiscal Administrative Officer 860-550-6638 860-560-7084 Sunildatt.Yamraj@ct.gov

Name Tittle Phone # Fax # Email

Turmeque, Isabel Social Work Supervisor 860-560-5079 860-560-7084 Isabel.Turmeque@ct.gov

Name Tittle Phone # Fax # Email

Rossacci, Melanie Program Manager 860-550-6456 860-560-7084 melanie.rossacci@ct.gov

Rosell, Diane Program Manager 860-560-5073 860-560-7084 Diane.Rosell@ct.gov

Sanford, Ted Program Manager 860-560-5084 860-560-7084 Theodore.Sanford@ct.gov

Name Location Phone # Fax # Email Mobile #

Burney, Pam
Region 4

Hartford, Manchester 860-418-8341 860-418-8322 Pam.Burney@ct.gov 860-655-8311 

DeFloria, Holly
Region 5

Waterbury, Danbury, Torrington 203-759-7201 203-465-7322 Holly.DeFloria@ct.gov

Franklin, Gail
Region 2

Milford, New Haven 203-786-2597 203-786-2536 Gail.Franklin@ct.gov

Green, Victoria
Region 6

New Britain, Meriden 860-832-5321 860-832-5318 Victoria.Green@ct.gov

Maignan, Cynthia
Region 1

Bridgeport, Norwalk, Stamford 860-384-5372 203-384-5303 Cynthia.Maignan@ct.gov 203-676-4416

Provencher, Monique

Region 3

Middletown, Norwich, Willimantic 860-450-2012 860-450-1051 Monique.Provencher@ct.gov 860-922-4847

Name Tittle Phone # Fax # Email

Donelan, Christopher Principal Cost Analyst 860-550-6449 860-723-7250 Christopher.Donelan@ct.gov

Stewart, Joy Accountant 860-550-6546 860-723-7250 Joy.Stewart@ct.gov

Contract Management 

Credentialing

Rate Setting

Grants and Contracts Specialist

Program Manager
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